ZFF TM
Flanged Filters
For Large Scale Compressed Air Systems
1,800 - 13,200 SCFM
INNOVATIVE COMPRESSED AIR SOLUTIONS
A Complete Filtration Solution
• Low Pressure Drop Performance
• Interchangeable Elements In Five Grades

For removal of vapors and odors. NOTE: A .01 micron, high efficiency (Grade H) filter must be installed upstream of the Grade A filter.
Grade A elements must be replaced at 6 months or 4,000 hours, whichever occurs first.
HI-TEMP - High Temperature Filtration
Air Purity: 1 micron; .1 ppm oil carryover; 1 psi Dp clean & dry; 2 psi Dp saturated; 6 psi Dp recommended replacement
For general purpose coalescing/particulate filtration where compressed air temperature exceeds 250oF.
Used for heated desiccant dryer afterfilter.
ZFF TM
Flanged Filters
A
B
C
Technical Specifications
  FLOW IN/OUT        FILTER
  CAPACITY CONNECTION                            ELEMENT   ELEMENT DRAIN  DIMENSIONS  WEIGHT
 MODEL SCFM  SIZE  STANDARD HI-TEMP  QUANTITY PORT A B C LBS.
 ZFF1800 1,800 4” FLG EF600* EFHT600G 3 1/2” 40.00” 19.00” 11.62” 335
 ZFF2400 2,400 4” FLG EF600* EFHT600G 4 1/2” 40.00” 19.00” 11.62” 335
 ZFF3000 3,000 4” FLG EF600* EFHT600G 5 1/2” 39.68” 22.00” 11.93” 350
 ZFF3600 3,600 6” FLG EF600* EFHT600G 6 1/2” 42.75” 27.50” 13.50” 525
 ZFF4200 4,200 6” FLG EF600* EFHT600G 7 1/2” 42.75” 27.50” 13.50” 550
 ZFF4800 4,800 6” FLG EF600* EFHT600G 8 1/2” 42.75” 27.50” 13.50” 550
 ZFF6000 6,000 6” FLG EF600* EFHT600G 10 1/2” 42.75” 27.50” 13.50” 600
 ZFF9000 9,000 8” FLG EF600* EFHT600G 15 1/2” 44.12” 30.00” 14.12” 1,135
 ZFF13200 13,200 8” FLG EF600* EFHT600G 22 1/2” 47.87” 39.00” 15.94” Consult Factory
ZEKS offers a range of electronic and no air-loss drains for ZFFTM filters. Contact your ZEKS Distributor for complete information.
Correction Factors
Use this table to calculate ZFFTM flow capacity in compressed air systems operating at non-standard pressures.
To calculate maximum capacity, multiply Flow Capacity for models shown in the table above by the Correction Factor